
COVENTRY BOYS MIDDLE

SCHOOL WRESTLING

Overall N/A Conference N/A

2024/2025

Date/Time Opponent Result Watch Attend

Mon, Dec 23 12:00 am OPEN (Middle School Tournament)
Home @ Coventry Gym : --- --- ---

Fri, Dec 27 12:00 am OPEN (Middle School/JV tournament)
Home @ Coventry Gym : --- --- ---

Thu, Jan 9 6:00 pm * OPEN (Cloverleaf, Ravenna, Spring�eld)
Home @ Coventry Gym : --- --- ---

Sat, Jan 11 10:00 am
OPEN (10th Annual James L Smith Tournament
(Indian Valley))
Away @ OPEN :

--- --- ---

Wed, Jan 15 5:00 pm Barberton HS (Dual - Harmon M.S. Aurora)
Away @ Barberton HS : --- --- ---

Thu, Jan 16 6:00 pm
* Spring�eld HS (Akron) (Norton, Streetsboro,
Spring�eld)
Away @ Spring�eld HS (Akron) :

--- --- ---

Thu, Jan 23 6:00 pm
* Field High School (Spring�eld, Woodridge,
Field)
Away @ Field High School :

--- --- ---

Sat, Jan 25 9:00 am * OPEN (MAC League Championship)
Away @ OPEN : --- --- ---

Thu, Jan 30 6:00 pm * Spring�eld HS (Akron) (Dual)
Away @ Spring�eld HS (Akron) : --- --- ---

Sat, Feb 8 9:00 am OPEN (Spring�eld - Spartan Invitational)
Away @ OPEN : --- --- ---
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